Resultatenheter Kista skolor och férskolor efter delning

Skolor

Akallaskolan
Oxhagsskolan
Stenhagsskolan
Dalhagsskolan
Husbyskolan
Husbygérdsskolan
Igelbicksskolan
Kvarnbackaskolan
Arvingeskolan

Forskolor
Tradgarden
Barnkullen
Akalla Hill
Bullerbyn
Lofoten
Brostugan
Blomsterdngen
Solbacken
Frohuset
Igelbédcken
Ribegérden
Fyren
Trollskogen

Solrosen/Bjorkbacken

Ingdende resultatfond

1438 937 kr
1367 585 kr
1255576 kr
500 000 kr
983 458 kr
2125237 kr
846 915 kr
1911 419 kr
1 674 000 kr

396 271 kr
417 357 kr
210 358 kr
394 619 kr
217 128 kr
217 127 kr
217 127 kr
217 128 kr
200 506 kr
119 926 kr
244 500 kr
534 258 kr



